					I	or Uploadi	ng on Website		
		COÙRT NOTICE (U/o 5 Rule 20 CPC) IN THE COURT OF Naveen Kumar-I Civil Judge (Junior Division) Faridabad							
	,								
	Next Date, Purpose of case, Orders and Judgments as well as other case information is available on <u>http://ecourts.gov.in</u>								
	UCO BANK Vs.						CNR No. HRFB02-001979-202 Next Date:- 28-08-202		
	M/S	JAI PACKAINC	G			Next Da	ate:- 28-08-20		
OTIC	E TO.								
ono		PACKAING							
	:- OFFICE	ΔΤ ΒΙ ΟΤ ΝΟ	10 TIX474 NT NT	ACAD IN					
	ROAD, F	AT PLOT NO. ARIDABAD, T	12, JIWAN N. HROUGH IT	AGAR, INI 'S PROPRI	DUSTRI ETOR	AL AREA,	WAZIRPUR		
		N KAUSHIK							
		E NO. 419, SEC	TOR 15, FAR	IDABAD					
		N KAUSHIK		•					
		E NO. 358/A, G	ROUND FLO	OR, NEAR	Z PARK	, SECTOR	16,		
	FARIDA	BAD							
	- · ·	. · ·							
	. · ·	. · ·				·			
	. · ·		· ·			·			
, ,			· ·			·			
	e Manager		· ·						
Th	e Manager MLY MEW					•			
Th DA	AILY MEW	AT.				•			
Th DA Wł	AILY MEWA	AT. has been p		he satisfac			ourt that th		
Th DA Wl Tendant(	AILY MEWA nereas it (s)/respond	AT. has been p ent(s) above nar	med cannot be	served in t	he ordin	ary way of	service. Hence		
Th DA Wl fendant( 5 procla	AILY MEWA nereas it (s)/respond amation <b>u</b>	AT. has been p lent(s) above nar <b>ider order 5 R</b>	med cannot be Rule 20 CPC i	served in t	he ordin sued aga	ary way of	service. Hence		
Th DA Wl endant( s procla	AILY MEWA nereas it (s)/respond amation <b>u</b>	AT. has been p ent(s) above nar	med cannot be Rule 20 CPC i	served in t	he ordin sued aga	ary way of	service. Hence		
Th DA Wl endant( s procla pear per	AILY MEWA nereas it (s)/respond amation <b>u</b> sonally or	AT. has been p lent(s) above nar <b>nder order 5 R</b> through their cou	med cannot be <b>cule 20</b> CPC i unsel on <b>28-08</b>	served in t is hereby is -2024 at 10	he ordin sued aga : <b>00 a.m.</b>	ary way of ainst him/th	service. Hence em and shoul		
Th DA Wl fendant( 5 procla bear per Tal	AILY MEWA nereas it (s)/respond amation <b>un</b> sonally or ke notice th	AT. has been p lent(s) above nar <b>ider order 5 R</b>	med cannot be <b>cule 20</b> CPC i unsel on <b>28-08</b> his/their appe	served in t is hereby is - <b>2024 at 10</b> : arance on th	he ordin sued aga <b>:00 a.m.</b> ne day be	ary way of ainst him/th efore mentic	service. Hence em and shoul		

